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Date Start Event Name Location
Sun 10/23/2011 6:00 pm girls basketball open shooting Main Gym
Fri 10/28/2011 TBD girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 10/31/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 11/01/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 11/02/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 11/03/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 11/04/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Sat 11/05/2011 10:00 am JV and Varsity Girls Basketball Scrimmage vs. Upper

Sandusky
New Riegel School
Main Gym

Mon 11/07/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 11/08/2011 6:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 11/09/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 11/10/2011 6:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 11/11/2011 6:30 pm Girls basketball scrimmage at Garfield HS Garfield High School
Sat 11/12/2011 10:00 am Girls basketball scrimmage at Garfield HS Garfield High School
Mon 11/14/2011 4:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 11/15/2011 6:00 pm Girls Varsity/JV Basketball Scrimmage at Oak Harbor Oak Harbor High School
Wed 11/16/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 11/17/2011 6:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 11/18/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Sat 11/19/2011 10:00 am JV and Varsity Girls Basketball Scrimmage vs.

Pandora-Gilboa
Main Gym

Sat 11/19/2011 5:00 pm MAL Basketball Preview (Girls & Boys) Lakota
Mon 11/21/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 11/22/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 11/23/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 11/25/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball shootaround Main Gym
Fri 11/25/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Colonel Crawford Main Gym
Sat 11/26/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 11/28/2011 1:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 11/28/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 11/29/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Woodmore Main Gym
Wed 11/30/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 12/01/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 12/02/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Hopewell-Loudon Main Gym
Sat 12/03/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 12/05/2011 6:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 12/06/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
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Wed 12/07/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 12/08/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ St. Wendelin St. Wendelin High School
Fri 12/09/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Sat 12/10/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 12/12/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 12/13/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at Seneca East Seneca East
Wed 12/14/2011 4:30 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 12/15/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 12/16/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Carey Main Gym
Sat 12/17/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 12/19/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 12/20/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 12/21/2011 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 12/22/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Mohawk Mohawk High School
Mon 12/26/2011 6:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 12/27/2011 12:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 12/28/2011 1:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 12/29/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Ottawa Hills Main Gym
Sat 12/31/2011 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 01/02/2012 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 01/03/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Riverdale Riverdale
Wed 01/04/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 01/05/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. North Baltimore Main Gym
Sat 01/07/2012 9:00 am gr 3 and 4 girls basketball Main Gym
Sat 01/07/2012 12:30 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 01/09/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 01/10/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Van Buren Main Gym
Wed 01/11/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 01/12/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Fremont St. Joe Fremont St. Joe
Sat 01/14/2012 10:00 am gr 3 and 4 girls basketball Main Gym
Mon 01/16/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 01/17/2012 5:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 01/18/2012 4:30 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 01/19/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 01/20/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Seneca East Main Gym
Sat 01/21/2012 10:00 am gr 3 and 4 girls basketball Main Gym
Sat 01/21/2012 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 01/23/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
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Tue 01/24/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Bucyrus Bucyrus
Thu 01/26/2012 6:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 01/27/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Sat 01/28/2012 9:00 am gr 3 and 4 girls basketball Main Gym
Sat 01/28/2012 12:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 01/30/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 01/31/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Arlington Main Gym
Wed 02/01/2012 4:30 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 02/02/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 02/03/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Calvert Main Gym
Mon 02/06/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 02/07/2012 5:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 02/08/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 02/09/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at Old Fort Old Fort High School
Fri 02/10/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Sat 02/11/2012 2:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Vanlue Vanlue
Mon 02/13/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 02/14/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Arcadia Arcadia
Wed 02/15/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 02/16/2012 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Lakota Lakota
Sat 02/18/2012 9:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Mon 02/20/2012 11:00 am hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 02/21/2012 5:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 02/22/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 02/23/2012 5:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Fri 02/24/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Sat 02/25/2012 6:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Sectional Final at Columbian Columbian High School
Mon 02/27/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Tue 02/28/2012 5:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Wed 02/29/2012 3:00 pm hs girls basketball practice Main Gym
Thu 03/01/2012 8:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball District Semi-Final vs. Toledo

Christian at Lakota
Lakota


